All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Compumotor VIX250IM-DRIVE
Stepper/Servo Drive/Controller
$1350 .00

• Conditional statements
• Optional RS485/CANbus interface
ViX Part Numbering System
Continuous Current Level
250 - 2.5A continuous,
7.5A peak (RMS)
500 - 5A continuous,
15A peak (RMS)
250 - 4.0A peak,
(2.8A RMS)
500 - 8.0A peak,
(15.6A peak RMS)
ViX Digital Drive Series
ViX   500
Small, Intelligent and
Powerful Digital Servo/
Stepper Drives and
Drive/Controllers
Drive Type
  I   E
Drive Type
E - Servo with encoder or
resolver feedback
H - Servo with high-resolution
rotary encoder or linear
encoder feedback
M - Microstepper
Example: ViX500IE
A - Drive only*
I - Drive/controller
C - Drive/controller with
CANopen/RS485
* Available in servo version only